TECH 4 LOGIC SANKESHWAR CD INFOWARE
| Description Qty Rate Amt Rate Amt Rate Amt
Dell P 2422H- 1 9400 9400 9900 9900 9000 9000
Freight extra extra Included
GST 18% 1692 1782 1620
Total 11092 11682 10620




Fri 5/17/2024 5:30 PM
Vaishali Temaghare <vaishali@cdinfoware.com >
Re: P2422H 24 Inch - Ahmadabad

To M Herambraj Sonawane; Herambraj Sonawane

Cc M Lovejot Sekhon; M Capex Purchase; [ | Cdinfotech-Manisha

Hi sir,

Please find below is the Quotation,

1) Dell P2422H - 24" Monitor :-Rs. 9000+18% per unit with 3 yr Warranty
ST - 1E% extra

Payment - 100% advance with PO

Price walidity :- 7 days onl

Frei; = Included for Ahmadabad delive

Bast Regards,

Vaishali
Board: +91-22-6615 2040 1 6615 2041 / 6615 2042 1 6615 2043 C ) CP Infoware

25, Prabhadevi Unique ind. Estate, Off Vieer Savarkar Marg. Prabhadew, Mumbai - 400 025
Emalt: vashali@canioware com | Wb : waw, coniowane. com

@ i

oOn 17-05-2024 13 34, I:lemmbraj Sonawans wrots:

Dear team



Fri 5/17/2024 2:08 PM

Valuable Infosys <valuableinfosys@gmail.com =
Re: P2422H 24 Inch

To M Herambraj Sonawane
Cc Herambraj Sonawane; M Lovejot Sekhon; M Capex Purchase

ﬂ Click here to download pictures, To help protect your privacy, Outlook prevented autornatic download of some pictures in this message.
ready available
P2422H 24 Inch@%%00/-all taxes

delivery charge extra

Dealer & Stockiest For :

Rajesh Jain-—--

_sankeshwar infotech LLP.

16/B, ModY House, 2™ floor, Padmiji Marg, Near Dreamland Cinema,
Mumbai - 400 004

Mo no.-9820990933/902229625/

mail --valuableinfosysi@email.com




Fri 5/17/2024 5:53 PM

Divyanshu Jain =divyanshujain@Tech4logic.com =
Re: P2422H 24 Inch
‘o M Herambraj Sonawane; Herambraj Sonawane

¢ M Lovejot Sekhon; M Capex Purchase

From: Divyanshu Jain <divyanshu.jain@Tech4logic.com>

Sent: Friday, May 17, 2024 3:3% PM

To: Herambraj Sonawane <mumbai.purchasel @k-corp.in=; Herambraj Sonawane
<mumbai.purchasel kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft.com>

Cc: Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Capex Purchase <capex.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Re: P2422H 24 Inch

Dear Sir

Please find the price of your requirement as mentioned below.

Dell P 2422H- 9400+ G5T

Freight inclusive.

Thanks & Regards

Divyanshu Rai Jain
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MANAGER
MOBILE : 8976829329

EMAIL ID : DIVYANSHU. JAIN@TECHALOGIC. COM



